ARNIA / BISHNAH / KARTHOLI / SARORE

891 M/s Bee Bee Rice & Gen. Mills

3009 M/s B.D.Gupta & Sons
Sarore

1343 M/s Maa Durga Enterprises
(Shastri Nagar)

2532 M/s Dev Raj & Sons
Arnia

2600 M/s Ekta Kiln
Village Khojpur Teh. Bishnah

3256 M/s Jyoti Tent & Light House

2531 M/s Krishan Lal & Sons
Arnia

2409 K.S.K.Bishnah
Bishnah, Jammu

3456 M/s Koushal Rice Mill

3384 M/s Kulbir Brick Kiln
(Bishnah)

3403 M/s N.K.Traders
(Bishnah)

Sh. Varinder Gupta
Sh. Narinder Gupta

Sh. Vinod Kumar Gupta
Smt. Rajni Gupta

Sh.Anil Kumar
Sh.Pardeep Kumar

Sh. Ravi Kumar
Sh. Vivek Kumar

Sh. Janak Raj Mahajan
Sh. Ankur Mahajan

Sh. Pardeep Gupta
Sh. Ashwani Gupta

Sh. Parveen Kumar
Sh. Vikas Phagatra

Sh.Ashok Dubey
Sh.Vasu Dubey

Sh. Koushal Kumar
Mr. Adhitya Mahajan

Sh. Devinder Singh

Sh. Naresh Kumar Gupta
Sh. Sushil Kumar Gupta

9419185928
9419360648

9419130893
9419157679

9419134827
9419118827

9419201940

9419186729

9419194912

9419128535
9419146576

1923248484

272266

9419302038 01923-272266

9906060602

2565743
2573740

2453087

2432522

2548220

272085

2451040

272085

9419145130 01923-236734 01923-236151
9419197850 01923-236268

7889824859
6388757651

9419188169

9906003507
9419164711



3764 M/s Maharaja Fire Works
(Bishnah)

1839 M/s New Jammu Flour
Mills (Sarore)

1782 M/s Rajiv Rice Mills
(Kartholi)

2604 M/s Ravi General Store
Main Bazar Bishnah

1840 M/s Gupta Rice Mills
(Bishnah)

1868 M/s Sharma Lime Kiln

Sh. Nishant Verma
Ms. Sakshi Verma

Sh.R.K.Gupta
Sh.Radhika Mahajan

Sh.Rajesh Gupta
Sh.Rajiv Gupta

Sh. Ravi Kumar Gupta
Sh. Rajesh Gupta

Sh. Rajinder Gupta
Sh. Rajesh Gupta

Sh. J.R.Sharma
Sh. Nitish Sharma

9419121430
7500000022

9419184863

9419199121
9419199122

9419145845 01923-236076

220322 2431471

2438214

9419123273 01923-236729 01923-36177

9419188163
9419189934

9419187516
9419199052

2458541

220660



94-MCJ, New Rehari Jammu
533-F-New Rehari Jammu

29-E-C/C-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

38-A/B, 2nd Ext.Gandhi Ngr, Jmu

33-Chogan Salathia, Panjthirthi,

Village & PO Arnia

447-Shastri Nagar Jammu

Ward NO-7-H.No 123-Bishnah

H.NO 1310 Sec-D-Bharat Nagar Talab Tillo

Village & PO Arnia

H.No.148, Ward No.8, Bishnah, Jammu

Koushal Rice Mill Deali Teh. Bishnah

Krishna Niwas, Near KC Public School

Ward No-10 Bishnah



H.NO156-Kali Jani Pacca Danga

37-F, B/C, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

1-B/B.Ext.Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

10-A-Shastri Nagar Jammu
Ward No.5-Bishnah Jammu

Plot NO-1-Sec-7-Trikuta Nagar
Plot NO-41-Sec-2-Trikuta Nagar

Near Adda Sarore Bari Brahmana
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